
Pancakes stuffed 
with banana 
and Nutella

490 р.

450 р.

290 р.
Oatmeal 

with Nutella and berries

Nutella 
sandwich

Pistachio roll with fresh raspberry 1/4 or
whole roll 
Lemon tartlet with meringue
Choux pastry with vanilla cream
Berry tartlet 
lingonberry, strawberry, blueberry

Mango-passionfruit cake with meringue 
and berries 1/4 or whole
Happy Ants cake with condensed
milk and cookies
Honey cake
Napoleonwith caramelized pear
Sour cream cake
1/6 or whole
Homestyle eclairs 
chocolate, vanilla

Fruit salad

Big Mom’s Breakfast*
lightly salted salmon, creamy scrambled eggs, green salad 
with avocado and broccoli, whole-grain grilled bread  

Big Dad’s Breakfast*
omelet, potato pancakes, fried bacon, grilled sausage, tomato 
salsa, mushrooms, baked cherry tomatoes

Zucchini and Broccoli Fritters 
with chia seeds and smoked sour cream

Potato pancakes with salmon
five crispy pancakes, lightly salted salmon, fresh cucumber 
and cream cheese

Vareniki with cherry 
with sour cream and caramel nuts

Omelette
    with avocado and spinach
    with bacon, tomatoes and green onions
 
Croissant
    4 cheese
    Caesar with turkey 
    with salmon, scrambled eggs and parmesan 
    with stracciatella and raspberries
Classic oatmeal 
    porridge with water/milk
    Tiramisu porridge with chia seeds and cream

Pancakes
6 pancakes with sour cream, raspberries, honey, and Nutella

Mini pancakes 
with honey/condensed milk and fresh berries

Cottage cheese pancakes
     3 delicate baked syrniki with raspberry purée and sour cream
     tropical fruits and curd cream

950

750

430

720

590

590
490

380
490
830
490

280
390

520

560

520
670

630

490

790

660
690

695

295

BREAKFASTS

Crispy eggplant salad 
with tomatoes, cilantro, cashews, sweet chili dressing

Garden salad 
with quail egg, cucumber slices, radish, sour cream dressing

Bora Bora 
with shrimp, avocado and fresh cucumbers

Caesar salad 
    with turkey
    with shrimp

Roast beef salad 
with spicy slices, lettuce, tomatoes, mustard dressing 

Green Salad Leaves with Parmesan   
 

SALADS

690/ 
2 760

310
390
420

570/ 
2 280

460
460
490

560/ 
3 360

 
290

600

OUR SIGNATURE 
DESSERTS

FOR HAPPY PEOPLE

THERE ARE NO ADULTS

MORNING PLEASURES Weekdays till 12:00
Weekends till 14:00

can make with any milk

DECORATES YOUR HOLIDAYS

SPECIFY WHICH TARTLET 
WE MADE TODAY

Large salad with stracciatella
avocado, tomatoes, herbs and herb butter

Big green salad 
with avocado, quinoa, broccoli, cucumbers, peas, and spinach

Big Niçoise salad
with tuna, potato, quail egg, tomatoes, lettuce leaves 
and red onion

Shopska Salad 
with seasonal vegetables and brynza

840

820

870

730

890

630

660

660

490

860

870
820
720
720
790
770
390

Fettuccine with salmon and shrimp 
in cream sauce

Linguine Bolognese

Fettuccine with bacon in cream sauce

Aglio e Olio linguine with shrimp

Cacio e Pepe: 
linguine with black pepper and parmesan

Mafaldine with stracciatella 
with pesto and tomatoes

PASTA

Pepperoni
4 cheese
Margherita
Gorgonzola and caramelized pear
Munich sausages, bacon and pickles
Ham and mushrooms
Hot focaccia 
with rosemary & salt / with parmesan & garlic

ROMAN PIZZA

*the concept of caring nutrition was preserved 
in the preparation of dishes. Most of the dishes are prepared 
using the Sous-vide technology, which maximally preserves 
vitamins and microelements 

ХИТ

NEW

NEW

NEW
NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

1 600

1250

750

820
540

490
990

790

990

1100

770

620
1100

Salmon steak 
with grilled or steamed vegetables

Cod with baked cherry tomatoes, 
olives and olives

Grilled/Steamed Turkey patty
with vegetable sauté or mashed potatoes of your choice

Turkey fillet in Asian sauce with zucchin

Homestyle Pelmeni 
with sour cream (turkey or beef)

Fried vareniki with potato

Beef stroganoff 
with mashed potatoes, pickles, mushrooms 

Beefsteak
with eggplant and pepper sauce

Turkey schnitzel
with tomato salsa
 
Port braised beef cheeks 
with mashed potatoes

Munich sausages
with baked potatoes, fried bacon and sweet mustard

Cheeseburger

Duck leg in prune sauce with baked 
potatoes

NEW

NEW

390

200

290
320

Dancing cat
gluten free dessert made from fresh cream and vanilla with reduced 
sugar content

Ice cream 
vanilla, chocolate, pistachio, strawberry

can make it in a waffle cone                                                                    +60

Marshmallow paw

Chocolate Sheep cake

490

570

740

390
490
590

Chicken noodle soup with quail egg

Borscht with stewed beef and sour cream  

Tom Yum with shrimp

Okroshka with kvass
    vegetable
    with turkey
    with roast beef

Puff pastry with meat
Pound cake with cabbage

175
135

TASTIER TOGETHER

SOUPS

Family 
breakfast 
with

we cook in 30 minutes

690

760

690

690

850

790

SANDWICHES & 
BRUSCHETTAS

NEW

Grilled pita with turkey
and fresh vegetables, ranch sauce

Club sandwich 
with turkey, bacon, tomatoes, quail egg + fries  

Potato waffle
with tuna and cream sauce

Hot sandwich  
with turkey pastrami, mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes, 
Caesar sauce  

Bruschetta with lightly salted salmon
cream cheese, guacamole, avocado  
 
Bruschetta with roast beef, 
cream cheese, lettuce, cucumber

 add more tuna                                                                                     +240

desserts for kids

This menu is an advertising material. You can view the full menu in 
the corner of the consumer.

If you have an allergy to any food item, please inform us. We prepare 
our dishes using natural ingredients, so there may be a chance of pits 
being present

VEGETABLES
Potato pancakes
French fries
Blanched broccoli
Cauliflower in Vegetarian Pesto
Buckwheat porridge with mushrooms

440
360
370
560
420

GLUTEN FREE

HOT DISHES

with double patty, 
fried bacon

Dad's Lunch
burger

890 r.

with salmon and Hochland 
cream cheese

Bruschetta

850 r.

with cheddar 
cheese

Cutlet
Lamb

480 r.

NEW

THE HIT

THE HIT

legend

legend

NEW
vegetariansharpWe recommendhit of the season

legend new



Homemade mors
cranberry

Juice
apple, orange, tomato, cherry

Mineral water RusseQuelle for 
AnderSon

egend of Baikal water

Evervess Cola / Evervess Cola 
sugar free / Evervess Orange / 
Evervess Lemon-Lime / 
Evervess Tonic

Black tea brewed with milk and spices
Apple and caramel
Tea with blackcurrant
Ginger tea with honey  
Passion fruit & pink pepper
Tea with sea buckthorn, raspberry, and honey
Blueberries and currants
Pear-oak
Raspberry-lime

630
630
630
630
630
630
630
630
630

FRUIT TEA
800 ml

Matcha latte

Cocoa / Megacocoa*

Milk with/w/o honey

460
290/390

180 / 
140

NOT COFFEE

800 ml

Black assam tea

Milky oolong tea

Green sencha tea

Chamomile 

Buckwheat tea
Sagaan Dali

Mint tea

Calm & Balance tea
mint, melissa, hops, oregano, mallo

 CLASSIC TEA
Add mint or thyme to any tea 60

495
495
495
495
495
495
495
590

Raspberry latte

Walnut latte
Irish coffee n/a
Peanut raf with banana milk

CRAFT COFFEE
470
470
460
460

Espresso / Double Espresso
Large Cup Americano
Cappuccino / Mega Cappuccino
Latte / Mega Latte
Strong Cappuccino
Air Raf

With coconut/almond/lactose free milk

Syrup

CLASSIC COFFEE

ADD

200/280
320

340/430
360/430

390
450

60
60

30/60 ml

250 ml

220/300 ml

300/450 ml

220 ml

450 ml

450 ml

450 ml

300 ml

300 ml

Orange-strawberry

Classic lemon

Blackberry-Almond & Cardamom

Mango-Passion Fruit & Pink 
Grapefruit

Feijoa-Lime

Peach-Lemongrass

Frosted Cherry

Mojito n/a
classic, strawberry

LEMONADES
460/950

420/950

480/950

480/950

460/950

460/950

460/950

495

400 ml/1 l

400 ml/1 l

300 ml/1 l

300 ml/1 l

300 ml/1 l

300 ml/1 l

400 ml/1 l

400 ml

WITH OR W/O BUBBLES
200/390/

720

270

490

350

370

250/500 ml/
1 l

250 ml

750 ml

330 ml

250 ml

450 ml

220/450 ml

220 ml

Apple / Celery
Orange
Carrot

395
440
420

300 ml

300 ml

300 ml

FRESH JUICE

Banana-oatmeal
Strawberry-banana
Blackcurrant-strawberry

460
460
460

300 ml

300 ml

300 ml

DETOX SMOOTHIES

THERE ARE NO ADULTS

*Ask your waiter add marshmallow (+60 r.)

we can make any classic coffee decaf and cold

Spaten Munchen 
Hoegaarden  
Stella Artois  
Abbe Brune  

530
530
460
470

450 ml

440 ml

440 ml

330 ml

BEER
Menu with photo

We sell alcohol only to 
people over the age of 18 
with valid passports

Bumble
freshly squeezed orange juice and espresso

Espresso tonic

Affogato with Bird's Milk mousse
soft cold dessert drink in which our coffee 
is perfectly revealed, with chocolate mousse 
and tonka beans

Matcha Barbariska
airy matcha foam with butter cream
and the taste of "Barbariska" candies

Tropical Matcha
tropical cocktail with banana milk
with airy matcha foam filled with
butter cream

Latte with coffee-chocolate
mousse and tonka beans
ice latte with a bright chocolate accent
and tonka beans

ICE COFFEE
490

430

420

460

460

420

300 ml

400 ml

170 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

Milkshake with bubbles

Large shake with whipped cream, 
strawberries and marshmallows

Large creamy joy with crunchy 
chocolate cookies

400

470

470

MILKSHAKE 
for kids and not only

450 ml

450 ml

450 ml

Let's calm the inner critic, let's cook with plant milk

ВИННАЯ КАРТА

Martini Prosecco, 
Italy

Sparkling Anderson, 
Russia

Prosecco Spumante Fiorino 
D'Oro Italy

Cava Josep Ventosa rosé brut, 
Spain 

Chateau Taman Select Blanc
white п/сл., Russia

Cremant De Bourgogne Grand
Reserve brut, France, Burgundy

720

430

4 100

4 400

2 900

980/
5 700

 

187 ml

125 ml

750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

125 ml/
750 ml

SPARKLING WINES

Kavino Ionos Rose, 
Greece

Brezza Umbria semi-dry,
Italy

520/
3 100
4 700

125 ml/
750 ml

750 ml

PINK WINES

RED WINES

Gewürztraminer semi-sl,
Germany

Dr. L Riesling Dry semi-dry, 
Germany

Ned Sauvignon Blanc 
New Zealand

Chris Pino Grigio Italy

Chateau Pinot Koldun Russia

Gavi Sant'Orsola Italy

Vinho VerdeDiario Arinto 
Portugal

Muscat Esther Krinitsa
Russia

Raevskoe Renaissance 
Viognier, Russia

670/
3 900
730/

4 300
790/

4 600
690/
4000
650/

3 800
4 600
660/

3 800
700/

4 100
3 800

125 ml/
750 ml

125 ml/
750 ml

125 ml/
750 ml

125 ml/
750 ml

125 ml/
750 ml

750 ml

125 ml/
750 ml

125 ml/
750 ml

750 ml

KVV Shiraz SOUTH AFRICA

Malbec Tamari Argentina

Chateau Freyburn France

Chateau Pinot Koldun Russia

Chianti Sant'Orsola Italy

Celebrities Cabernet Sauvignon
Spain

Celebrities Merlot
Spain

Saperavi Dugladze Georgia

Families Descombes Pinot Noir
France, Languedoc

590/
3 500
590/

3 500
620/

3 700
650/

3 800
4 400
4 200

660/
3 800
3 300

4 500

125 ml/
750 ml

125 ml/
750 ml

125 ml/
750 ml

125 ml/
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

125 ml/
750 ml

750 ml

750 ml

WHITE WINES

Wine from the cellar 2 500750 ml

pink bubbles from sunny Greece

elegant, with notes of almond and wild flowers

ageless classic

bright aromadze and berry deliciousdze

*Наличие вина уточните у своего официанта

Martini Fiero & Tonic
ORDER TWO COCKTAILS 
AND GET THE THIRD ONE FOR FREE

Martini Bianco & Tonic
Martini Royale
SPRITZ
SPRITZ STRAWBERRY
MOJITO
MOJITO STRAWBERRY
Sangria

COCKTAILS
595

595
640
660
690
640
690

1 600

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

400 ml

1 l

Crème de la crème 
based on free alcohol rum 

Amaretto sour
based on free alcohol whisky 

Pina Colada
free alcohol classic

My love
based on free alcohol rum

590

590

590

590

non-alcoholic cocktails

150 ml

300 ml

400 ml

150 ml

MOCKTAIL


