BREAKFASTS -MORNING PLEASURES Weekdays till 12:00 Weekends till 14:00 Big Mom's Breakfast* 950 lightly salted salmon, creamy scrambled eggs, green salad with avocado and broccoli, whole-grain grilled bread 750 Big Dad's Breakfast* omelet, potato pancakes, fried bacon, grilled sausage, tomato salsa, mushrooms, baked cherry tomatoes Zucchini and Broccoli Fritters 430 Potato pancakes with salmon 720 five crispy pancakes, lightly salted salmon, fresh cucumber and cream cheese W Vareniki with cherry 590 vith sour cream and caramel nuts Omelette with avocado and spinach with bacon, tomatoes and green onions 590 490 380 4 cheese Caesar with turkey with salmon, scrambled eggs and parmesan with stracciatella and raspberries 490 490 Classic oatmeal porridge with water/milk Tiramisu porridge with chia seeds and cream 280 390 Pancakes 520 6 pancakes with sour cream, raspberries, honey, and Nutella Mini pancakes 560 with honey/condensed milk and fresh berries Cottage cheese pancakes 3 delicate baked syrniki with raspberry purée and sour cream tropical fruits and curd cream 520 Family breakfast with **nutella**

450 p.	
SANDWICHES & —	
BRUSCHETTAS	
Grilled pita with turkey and fresh vegetables, ranch sauce	690
Club sandwich with turkey, bacon, tomatoes, quail egg + fries	760
Potato waffle with tuna and cream sauce	690
add more tuna	+240
Hot sandwich with turkey pastrami, mozzarella, sun-dried tomatoes, Caesar sauce	690
Bruschetta with lightly salted salmon	850

Oatmeal

with Nutella and berries

sandwich

290 p.

790

Pancakes stuffed

with banana

and Nutella

490 p.

Bruschetta with roast beef,

SOUPS

Chicken noodle soup with quail egg	490
Borscht with stewed beef and sour cream	570
 <i>y</i> Tom Yum with shrimp	740
Okroshka with kvass vegetable with turkey with roast beef	390 490 590

TASTIER TOGETHER	
Puff pastry with meat Pound cake with cabbage	175 135
SALADS	

1	Crispy eggplant salad with tomatoes, cilantro, cashews, sweet chili dressing	630
	Garden salad with quail egg, cucumber slices, radish, sour cream dressing	490
NEW	Bora Bora with shrimp, avocado and fresh cucumbers	790
	Caesar salad with turkey with shrimp	660 690
	Roast beef salad with spicy slices, lettuce, tomatoes, mustard dressing	695
	Green Salad Leaves with Parmesan	295
	Large salad with stracciatella avocado, tomatoes, herbs and herb butter	840
117	Big green salad with avocado, quinoa, broccoli, cucumbers, peas, and spinach	820
W	Big Niçoise salad with tuna, potato, quail egg, tomatoes, lettuce leaves and red onion	870
	Shopska Salad with seasonal vegetables and brynza	730

PASTA

890

770

390

Fettuccine with salmon and shrimp

MHam and mushrooms

with rosemary & salt / with parmesan & garlic

Hot focaccia

in cream sauce	
Linguine Bolognese	630
Fettuccine with bacon in cream sauce	660
Aglio e Olio linguine with shrimp	660
Cacio e Pepe: linguine with black pepper and parmesan	490
Mafaldine with stracciatella with pesto and tomatoes	860
ROMAN PIZZA	
Pepperoni	870
4 cheese	820
Margherita	720
Gorgonzola and caramelized pear	720
Munich sausages, bacon and pickles	790

AnderSon®

family cafe & bakery

HOT DISHES

	IIOI DISIILS	
	Salmon steak with grilled or steamed vegetables	1 600
NEW	Cod with baked cherry tomatoes, olives and olives	1250
	Grilled/Steamed Turkey patty with vegetable sauté or mashed potatoes of your choice	750
	Turkey fillet in Asian sauce with zucchin	820
	Homestyle Pelmeni with sour cream (turkey or beef)	540
	Fried vareniki with potato	490
	Beef stroganoff with mashed potatoes, pickles, mushrooms	990
	Beefsteak with eggplant and pepper sauce	790
	Turkey schnitzel with tomato salsa	990
	Port braised beef cheeks with mashed potatoes	1100
	Munich sausages with baked potatoes, fried bacon and sweet mustard	770
	Cheeseburger	620
	Duck leg in prune sauce with baked potatoes	1100
(Hochland o DD	° °



890 r.

VEGETABLES

850 r.

Potato pancakes	440
French fries	360
Blanched broccoli	370
Cauliflower in Vegetarian Pesto	560
# Buckwheat porridge with mushrooms	420

*the concept of caring nutrition was preserved in the preparation of dishes. Most of the dishes are prepared using the Sous-vide technology, which maximally preserves vitamins and microelements

OUR SIGNATURE -DESSERTS

FOR HAPPY PEOPLE

whole roll with fresh raspberry 1/4 or	690/ 2 760
Lemon tartlet with meringue	310
Choux pastry with vanilla cream	390
Berry tartlet lingonberry, strawberry, blueberry	420
SPECIFY WHICH TARTLET WE MADE TODAY	
Mango-passionfruit cake with meringue and berries 1/4 or whole	570/ 2 280
Happy Ants cake with condensed milk and cookies	460
Honey cake	460
Napoleonwith caramelized pear	490
Sour cream cake 1/6 or whole DECORATES YOUR HOLIDAYS	560/ 3 360
Homestyle eclairs	290
Fruit salad	600

THERE ARE NO ADULTS

desserts for kids

Dancing cat GLUTEN FREE gluten free dessert made from fresh cream and vanilla with reduced sugar content	390
Ice cream vanilla, chocolate, pistachio, strawberry	200
Marshmallow paw	290



This menu is an advertising material. You can view the full menu in the corner of the consumer.

If you have an allergy to any food item, please inform us. We prepare our dishes using natural ingredients, so there may be a chance of pits being present



Chocolate Sheep cake













hit of the season 🧬 We recommend 🎤 sharp 🦸 vegetarian

320

AnderSon®

family cafe & bakery

we can make any classic coffee decaf and cold

CLASSIC COFFEE

Espresso / Double Espresso	30/60 ml	200/280	
Large Cup Americano	250 ml	320	
Cappuccino / Mega Cappuccino	220/300 ml	340/430	
Latte / Mega Latte	300/450 ml	360/430	
Strong Cappuccino	220 ml	390	
Air Raf	450 ml	450	
ADD			
With coconut/almond/lactose f	ree milk	60	
Syrup		60	
NOT COE			

NOT COFFEE		
Matcha latte	450 ml	460
Cocoa / Megacocoa*	220/450 ml	290/390
*Ask your waiter add marshmallow (+60 r.)		
Milk with/w/o honey	220 ml	180 / 140

CRAFT COFFEE

Raspberry latte	450 ml	470
Walnut latte	450 ml	470
Irish coffee n/a	300 ml	460
Peanut raf with banana milk	300 ml	460

ICE COFFEE		
Bumble freshly squeezed orange juice and espresso	300 ml	490
Espresso tonic	400 ml	430
Affogato with Bird's Milk mousse soft cold dessert drink in which our coffee is perfectly revealed, with chocolate mousse and tonka beans	170 ml	420
Matcha Barbariska airy matcha foam with butter cream and the taste of "Barbariska" candies	400 ml	460
Tropical Matcha tropical cocktail with banana milk with airy matcha foam filled with butter cream	400 ml	460
Latte with coffee-chocolate mousse and tonka beans ice latte with a bright chocolate accent	400 ml	420



MENU WITH PHOTO

We sell alcohol only to people over the age of 18 with valid passports

CLASSIC TEA

800 ml

Add mint or thyme to any tea	60
Black assam tea	495
Milky oolong tea	495
Green sencha tea	495
Chamomile	495
Buckwheat tea	495
Sagaan Dali	495
Mint tea	495
Calm & Balance tea mint, melissa, hops, oregano, mallo	590

FRUIT TEA	
800 ml	
Black tea brewed with milk and spices	630
Apple and caramel	630
Tea with blackcurrant	630
Ginger tea with honey	630
Passion fruit & pink pepper	630
Tea with sea buckthorn, raspberry, and honey	630
Blueberries and currants	630
Pear-oak	630
Raspberry-lime	630

LEMONADES

Orange-strawberry	400 ml/1 l	460/950
Classic lemon	400 ml/1 l	420/950
Blackberry-Almond & Cardamom	300 ml/1 l	480/950
Mango-Passion Fruit & Pink Grapefruit	300 ml/1 l	480/950
Feijoa-Lime	300 ml/1 l	460/950
Peach-Lemongrass	300 ml/1 l	460/950
Frosted Cherry	400 ml/1 l	460/950
Mojito n/a classic, strawberry	400 ml	495

WITH OR W/O BUBBLES

Homemade mors cranberry	250/500 ml/ 1 l	200/390/ 720
Juice apple, orange, tomato, cherry	250 ml	270
Mineral water RusseQuelle for AnderSon	750 ml	490
egend of Baikal water Baikal	330 ml	350

EVERVESS	
<u> </u>	
Evervess Cola / Evervess Cola _{250 ml}	370
sugar free / Evervess Orange /	
Evervess Lemon-Lime /	
Evervess Tonic	

THERE ARE NO ADULTS

MILKSHAKE for kids and not only

TOT INIGO GITG TIOC C	· · · · · <i>y</i>	
Let's calm the inner critic, let's cook with plant n	nilk	
Milkshake with bubbles	450 ml	400
Large shake with whipped cream, strawberries and marshmallows	450 ml	470
Large creamy joy with crunchy chocolate cookies	450 ml	470

FRESH JUICE

Apple / Celery	300 ml	395
Orange	300 ml	440
Carrot	300 ml	420

DETOX SMOOTHIES

Banana-oatmeal	300 ml	460
Strawberry-banana	300 ml	460
Blackcurrant-strawberry	300 ml	460

MOCKTAIL

non-alcoholic cocktails		
Crème de la crème based on free alcohol rum	150 ml	590
Amaretto sour based on free alcohol whisky	300 ml	590
Pina Colada free alcohol classic	400 ml	590
My love based on free alcohol rum	150 ml	590

COCKTAILS

Martini Fiero & Tonic ORDER TWO COCKTAILS AND GET THE THIRD ONE FOR FREE	400 ml	595
Martini Bianco & Tonic	400 ml	595
Martini Royale	400 ml	640
SPRITZ	400 ml	660
SPRITZ STRAWBERRY	400 ml	690
MOJITO	400 ml	640
MOJITO STRAWBERRY	400 ml	690
Sangria	1 /	1 600
DEED		
DEER		

BEEK		
Spaten Munchen	450 ml	530
Hoegaarden	440 ml	530
Stella Artois	440 ml	460
Abbe Brune	330 ml	470

ВИННАЯ КАРТА

SPARKLING WINES

Martini Prosecco, _{Italy}	187 ml	720
Sparkling Anderson,	125 ml	430
Prosecco Spumante Fiorino D'Oro _{Italy}	750 ml	4 100
Cava Josep Ventosa rosé brut, Spain pink bubbles from sunny Greece	750 ml	4 400
Chateau Taman Select Blanc white п/сл., Russia	750 ml	2 900
Cremant De Bourgogne Grand Reserve brut, France, Burgundy	125 ml/ 750 ml	980/ 5 700
elegant, with notes of almond and wild flowers		

WHITE WINES

$\overline{\ }$	ANHIIE MI	NE2		
/ >	Gewürztraminer semi-sl, Germany	125 ml/ 750 ml	670/ 3 900	
\rangle	Dr. L Riesling Dry semi-dry, Germany	125 ml/ 750 ml	730/ 4 300	<
>	Ned Sauvignon Blanc New Zealand	125 ml/ 750 ml	790/ 4 600	<
\rangle	Chris Pino Grigio Italy ageless classic	125 ml/ 750 ml	690/ 4000	
\rangle	Chateau Pinot Koldun Russia	125 ml/ 750 ml	650/ 3 800	
	Gavi Sant'Orsola Italy	750 ml	4 600	
<i>></i>	Vinho VerdeDiario Arinto Portugal	125 ml/ 750 ml	660/ 3 800	
\rangle	Muscat Esther Krinitsa Russia	125 ml/ 750 ml	700/ 4 100	>
	Raevskoe Renaissance Viognier, _{Russia}	750 ml	3 800	<

PINK WINES

Kavino Ionos Rose,

Wine from the cellar

Brezza Umbria semi-dry, Italy	750 ml	4 700
RED WIN	ES	
KVV Shiraz SOUTH AFRICA	125 ml/ 750 ml	590/ 3 500
Malbec Tamari Argentina	125 ml/ 750 ml	590/ 3 500
Chateau Freyburn France	125 ml/ 750 ml	620/ 3 700
Chateau Pinot Koldun Russia	125 ml/ 750 ml	650/ 3 800
Chianti Sant'Orsola Italy	750 ml	4 400
Celebrities Cabernet Sauvignon Spain	750 ml	4 200
Celebrities Merlot Spain	125 ml/ 750 ml	660/ 3 800
Saneravi Dugladze Georgia bright aromadze and berry deliciousaze	750 ml	3 300
Families Descombes Pinot Noir	750 ml	4 500

*Наличие вина уточните у своего официанта

2 500

750 ml

520/ 3 100